
分数段 人数 累计人数
 279.0000分及以上 10 10

 278.0000- 278.9999 4 14

 277.0000- 277.9999 14 28

 276.0000- 276.9999 10 38

 275.0000- 275.9999 7 45

 274.0000- 274.9999 6 51

 273.0000- 273.9999 12 63

 272.0000- 272.9999 33 96

 271.0000- 271.9999 23 119

 270.0000- 270.9999 8 127

 269.0000- 269.9999 12 139

 268.0000- 268.9999 47 186

 267.0000- 267.9999 59 245

 266.0000- 266.9999 41 286

 265.0000- 265.9999 15 301

 264.0000- 264.9999 27 328

 263.0000- 263.9999 57 385

 262.0000- 262.9999 84 469

 261.0000- 261.9999 45 514

 260.0000- 260.9999 22 536

 259.0000- 259.9999 21 557

 258.0000- 258.9999 87 644

 257.0000- 257.9999 122 766

 256.0000- 256.9999 73 839

 255.0000- 255.9999 24 863

 254.0000- 254.9999 22 885

 253.0000- 253.9999 111 996

 252.0000- 252.9999 156 1152

 251.0000- 251.9999 90 1242

 250.0000- 250.9999 29 1271

 249.0000- 249.9999 30 1301

 248.0000- 248.9999 125 1426

 247.0000- 247.9999 206 1632

 246.0000- 246.9999 109 1741

 245.0000- 245.9999 34 1775

 244.0000- 244.9999 20 1795

 243.0000- 243.9999 139 1934

 242.0000- 242.9999 256 2190

 241.0000- 241.9999 165 2355

 240.0000- 240.9999 27 2382

 239.0000- 239.9999 15 2397

 238.0000- 238.9999 121 2518

 237.0000- 237.9999 303 2821

 236.0000- 236.9999 194 3015

 235.0000- 235.9999 39 3054
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分数段 人数 累计人数
 234.0000- 234.9999 13 3067

 233.0000- 233.9999 100 3167

 232.0000- 232.9999 273 3440

 231.0000- 231.9999 228 3668

 230.0000- 230.9999 38 3706

 229.0000- 229.9999 10 3716

 228.0000- 228.9999 86 3802

 227.0000- 227.9999 278 4080

 226.0000- 226.9999 245 4325

 225.0000- 225.9999 53 4378

 224.0000- 224.9999 9 4387

 223.0000- 223.9999 77 4464

 222.0000- 222.9999 240 4704

 221.0000- 221.9999 212 4916

 220.0000- 220.9999 66 4982

 219.0000- 219.9999 10 4992

 218.0000- 218.9999 57 5049

 217.0000- 217.9999 198 5247

 216.0000- 216.9999 243 5490

 215.0000- 215.9999 51 5541

 214.0000- 214.9999 10 5551

 213.0000- 213.9999 45 5596

 212.0000- 212.9999 161 5757

 211.0000- 211.9999 170 5927

 210.0000- 210.9999 52 5979

 209.0000- 209.9999 12 5991

 208.0000- 208.9999 37 6028

 207.0000- 207.9999 119 6147

 206.0000- 206.9999 138 6285

 205.0000- 205.9999 50 6335

 204.0000- 204.9999 9 6344

 203.0000- 203.9999 28 6372

 202.0000- 202.9999 105 6477

 201.0000- 201.9999 120 6597

 200.0000- 200.9999 42 6639

 199.0000- 199.9999 10 6649

 198.0000- 198.9999 17 6666

 197.0000- 197.9999 79 6745

 196.0000- 196.9999 82 6827

 195.0000- 195.9999 32 6859

 194.0000- 194.9999 7 6866

 193.0000- 193.9999 14 6880

 192.0000- 192.9999 52 6932

 191.0000- 191.9999 67 6999

 190.0000- 190.9999 32 7031

 189.0000- 189.9999 13 7044

 188.0000- 188.9999 11 7055

 187.0000- 187.9999 27 7082

 186.0000- 186.9999 38 7120
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分数段 人数 累计人数
 185.0000- 185.9999 31 7151

 184.0000- 184.9999 16 7167

 183.0000- 183.9999 20 7187

 182.0000- 182.9999 17 7204

 181.0000- 181.9999 14 7218

 180.0000- 180.9999 18 7236

 179.0000- 179.9999 11 7247

 178.0000- 178.9999 15 7262

 177.0000- 177.9999 15 7277

 176.0000- 176.9999 12 7289

 175.0000- 175.9999 16 7305

 174.0000- 174.9999 18 7323

 173.0000- 173.9999 16 7339

 172.0000- 172.9999 17 7356

 171.0000- 171.9999 12 7368

 170.0000- 170.9999 14 7382

 169.0000- 169.9999 4 7386

 168.0000- 168.9999 4 7390

 167.0000- 167.9999 9 7399

 166.0000- 166.9999 8 7407

 165.0000- 165.9999 3 7410
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